It may be noted that an Earnest money Deposit (EMO) of Rs. 1,25,000/- has to 
submitted alongwith the Bid. Bids received without EMO will be summarily rejected. 
Schedule of Tender 
Last date of submission of tender 16/03/2018 upto 2.00 p.m. 
Amount of EMD Rs.1,25,000/-(Rupees One lakh twenty five thousand only) 
Date & time of tender opening event 16/03/2018 at 3:00PM. 
Tender Document Cost Rs.250/-

Technical bid and Financial bid shall be Submitted separately on or before schedule time 
& date of submission. The EPFO Regional Office, Thane reserves the right to accept/reject